Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2008-1135

FAA-2008-1084

FAA-2008-1116

FAA-2008-0809

FAA-2008-0873

FAA-2008-0298

FAA-2007-28545

FAA-2007-28545

FAA-2008-1144

FAA-2008-1144

FAA-2008-0506

FAA-2008-0784

Document Id

FAA-2008-1135-0001

FAA-2008-1084-0001

FAA-2008-1116-0001

FAA-2008-0809-0001

FAA-2008-0873-0001

FAA-2008-0298-0027

FAA-2007-28545-0004

FAA-2007-28545-0004.1

FAA-2008-1144-0001

FAA-2008-1144-0001.1

FAA-2008-0506-0010

FAA-2008-0784-0006

Title

Civil Supersonic
Airplane Noise Type
Certification Standards
and Operating Rules

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Dallas, GA

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-100, -200,
-200C, - 300, -400,
and -500 Series
Airplanes

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Morehead,
KY

Proposed
Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Branson,
MO

Airworthiness
Directives; Various
Transport Category
Airplanes Equipped
With Auxiliary Fuel
Tanks Installed in
Accordance With
Certain Supplemental
Type Certificates

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision (Corrected
Copy)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision (Corrected
Copy)

The United States Air
Force (USAF), HQ/ACC

Exemption/Rulemaking

The United States Air
Force (USAF), HQ/ACC

Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Dismissing Proceeding
- CPO7EA0016

U.S. DOT/OST -

Date
Received

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0884

FAA-2008-0787

FAA-2006-26589

FAA-2006-26589

FAA-2008-1145

FAA-2008-1145

FAA-2004-19881

FAA-2008-0660
FAA-2008-0660

FAA-2008-1115

FAA-2008-0952

FAA-2008-1120

FAA-2008-1097

FAA-2008-0884-0003

FAA-2008-0787-0002

FAA-2006-26589-0004

FAA-2006-26589-0004.1

FAA-2008-1145-0001

FAA-2008-1145-0001.1

FAA-2004-19881-0005

FAA-2008-0660-0003
FAA-2008-0660-0003.1

FAA-2008-1115-0001

FAA-2008-0952-0001

FAA-2008-1120-0001

FAA-2008-1097-0001

Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Dismissing Proceeding
- CPO8S00015

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
Of Assignment Of
Proceeding -
CP08S00019

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
Of Assignment Of
Proceeding -
CP0O8S0O0017

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

L-3 Communications
Integrated Systems -
Exemption/Rulemaking

L-3 Communications
Integrated Systems -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Edward J. Tarver 11l -
Request to Extend of
Exemption No. 8465A

Attached Petition

Comment on FR Doc #
N/A

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model CL-600-2C10
(Regional Jet Series
700, 701 and 702)
Airplanes and Model
CL-600-2D24
(Regional Jet Series
900) Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; General
Electric Company CF6-
80A, CF6- 80C2, and
CF6-80E1 Series
Turbofan Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Air Tractor,
Inc. Models AT-200,
AT- 300, AT-400, AT-
500, AT-600, and AT-
800 Series Airplanes

Aircraft Noise
Certification
Documents for
International

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008

10/22/2008
10/22/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2008-0883

FAA-2008-0885

FAA-2008-1120

FAA-2008-1120

FAA-2008-1120

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2008-0883

FAA-2008-0512

FAA-2008-1146

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-0734

FAA-2007-29305-0235

FAA-2007-29305-0236

FAA-2008-0883-0002

FAA-2008-0885-0002

FAA-2008-1120-0002

FAA-2008-1120-0002.1

FAA-2008-1120-0002.2

FAA-2007-29305-0237

FAA-2008-0883-0003

FAA-2008-0512-0006

FAA-2008-1146-0001

FAA-2007-0001-0123

FAA-2007-0001-0124

FAA-2007-0001-0125

FAA-2008-0734-0003

Operations

Brian Rieck

Hugh Sontag

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CP0O8WPO0O015

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CP0O8WP0016

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Paul Fichter

Villamor Tabula -
Request for Hearing -
CPO8WPO0015

Charina L. Flores -
Complaint, Request for
Hearing and Request
for Hearing in Seattle,
Washington -
CPO8WP0O009

Delta AirElite Business
Jets -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Petition of The United
States Air Force
(USAF), HQ/ACC
moved to FAA-2008-
1144

Petition of L-3
Communications
Integrated Systems
moved to FAA-2008-
1145

Petition of Delta
AirElite Business Jets
moved to FAA-2008-
1146

Airworthiness
Directives; Maryland

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/23/2008

10/24/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

NOTICES

NOTICES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES



FAA-2008-1127 FAA-2008-1127-0001

FAA-2008-1148 FAA-2008-1148-0001

FAA-2007-27310 FAA-2007-27310-0017

FAA-2008-1149 FAA-2008-1149-0001

FAA-2008-1150 FAA-2008-1150-0001

FAA-2008-0643

FAA-2008-0643-0005

FAA-2007-28367

FAA-2007-28367-0015

FAA-2008-1151 FAA-2008-1151-0001

FAA-2008-1152 FAA-2008-1152-0001

Air Industries, Inc.,
Model Fairchild F-27
and FH-227 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness 10/24/2008 Posted
Directives; Hawker
Beechcraft Corporation

Model 390 Airplanes

Notice of Intent To 10/24/2008 Posted
Rule on Application

07-12-C-00-MDW To

Impose and Use the

Revenue From a

Passenger Facility

Charge (PFC) at

Chicago Midway

International Airport,

Chicago, IL

Airworthiness 10/24/2008 Posted

Standards; Propellers

Proposed Modification  10/24/2008 Posted
of the Charlotte, NC,
Class B Airspace Area;

Public Meetings

Receipt of 10/24/2008 Posted
NoiseCompatibility

Program and Request

for Review; Gulfport-

Biloxi International

Airport, Gulfport, MS

Airworthiness 10/24/2008 Posted
Directives; Bombardier

Model CL-600-2B19

(Regional Jet Series

100 and 440)

Airplanes

Airworthiness 10/24/2008 Posted
Directives; General

Electric Company CF6-

80C2 Series and CF6-

80E1 Series Turbofan

Engines

Notice of Intent To 10/24/2008 Posted
Request Revision From
the Office of
Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments; Training
and Qualification
Requirements for
Check Airmen and

Flight Instructors

Notice of Intent To 10/24/2008 Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-1153

FAA-2008-1055

FAA-2008-0780

FAA-2008-1049

FAA-2008-0509

FAA-2008-1051

FAA-2008-1127

FAA-2008-1153-0001

FAA-2008-1055-0002

FAA-2008-0780-0008

FAA-2008-1049-0002

FAA-2008-0509-0009

FAA-2008-1051-0001

FAA-2008-1127-0002

Request Revision From
the Office of
Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments; Part 65,
Certification: Airmen
Other Than Flight
Crewmembers,
Subpart C, Aircraft
Dispatchers and App.
A Aircraft Dispatcher
Courses

Notice of Intent To 10/24/2008 Posted
Request Revision From
the Office of
Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments; Financial
Responsibility
Requirements for
Licensed Reentry
Activities

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CP0O8WP0018

10/24/2008 Posted

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complainant's First Set
of Requests for
Admission,
Interrogatories, and
Requests for
Production of
Documents -
CPO8WP0013

10/24/2008 Posted

Respondent's Request  10/24/2008 Posted
for Hearing and
Answer to Complaint -

CP08S00022

Respondent's Notice of 10/24/2008 Posted
Apperance and

Substitution of

Counsel -

CP0O8S0O0008

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CPO8WPO0OO0O17

10/24/2008 Posted

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Attachments

10/24/2008 Posted

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2008-1127

FAA-2008-1127

FAA-2008-1127

FAA-2000-8179

FAA-2008-1156

FAA-2008-1156

FAA-2006-26252

FAA-2006-26252

FAA-2006-26384

FAA-2006-26384

FAA-2006-26443

FAA-2006-26443

FAA-2006-26469

FAA-2006-26469

FAA-2006-26536

FAA-2006-26536

FAA-2006-26537

FAA-2006-26537

FAA-2006-26539

FAA-2006-26539

FAA-2008-0808

FAA-2008-1127-0002.3

FAA-2008-1127-0002.1

FAA-2008-1127-0002.2

FAA-2000-8179-0020

FAA-2008-1156-0001

FAA-2008-1156-0001.1

FAA-2006-26252-0004

FAA-2006-26252-0004.1

FAA-2006-26384-0004

FAA-2006-26384-0004.1

FAA-2006-26443-0004

FAA-2006-26443-0004.1

FAA-2006-26469-0004

FAA-2006-26469-0004.1

FAA-2006-26536-0004.1

FAA-2006-26536-0004

FAA-2006-26537-0004.1

FAA-2006-26537-0004

FAA-2006-26539-0004.1

FAA-2006-26539-0004

FAA-2008-0808-0002

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

M7 Aerospace LP -
Exemption/Rulemaking

L-3 Communications
Integrated Systems -
Exemption/Rulemaking

L-3 Communications
Integrated Systems -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Airworthiness
Directives; General
Electric Company (GE)

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/24/2008

10/27/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES



FAA-2000-7953

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2006-26722

FAA-2008-1157

FAA-2008-1158

FAA-2008-0982

FAA-2006-25250

FAA-2008-1159

FAA-2008-0997

FAA-2008-1160

FAA-2000-7953-0099

FAA-2007-0001-0126

FAA-2006-26722-0039

FAA-2008-1157-0001

FAA-2008-1158-0001

FAA-2008-0982-0001

FAA-2006-25250-0081

FAA-2008-1159-0001

FAA-2008-0997-0001

FAA-2008-1160-0001

*** End of Search Results ***

CT58 Series
Turboshaft Engines

Licensing and Safety
Requirements for
Launch

Petition of L-3
Communications
Integrated Systems
moved to FAA-2008-
1156

Security Related
Considerations in the
Design and Operation
of Transport Category
Airplanes

IFR Altitudes;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Instrument Flight Rule
Altitudes in Designated
Mountainous Areas

Proposed Modification
of Class E Airspace;
Alamosa, CO

Special Awareness
Training for the
Washington, DC
Metropolitan Area;
OMB Approval of
Information Collection

Notice of Intent To
Request Approval
From the Office of
Management and
Budget of a New
Information Collection
Activity, Request for
Comments; National
Flight Attendant
Duty/Rest/Fatigue
Field Study

Proposed Amendment
of Class E Airspace;
Bethel, AK

Deadline for
Notification of Intent
To Use the Airport
Improvement Program
(AIP) Sponsor, Cargo,
and Nonprimary
Entitlement Funds for
Fiscal Year 2009

10/27/2008

10/27/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

10/28/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



